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Circular 

Department: LISTING 

Download Ref. No.: NSE/CML/63907 Date: September 12, 2024 

Circular Ref. No.: 1717/2024  

 

To All Members, 

 

Sub: Listing of Equity Shares of Vision Infra Equipment Solutions Limited  

(SME IPO) 

 

In pursuance of Regulation 3.1.1 of the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market) Trading 

Regulations Part A, it is hereby notified that the list of securities further admitted to 

dealings on the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market segment) EMERGE SME 

Platform with effect from September 13, 2024 and the designated security codes thereof 

shall be as specified in Annexure. 

 

In pursuance of Regulation 2.5.5 of the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market) Trading 

Regulations Part A, it is hereby notified that the respective lot sizes in respect of securities 

above shall be as specified in Annexure. 

 

For the purpose of trading on the system, the security shall be identified only by its 

designated codes and trading in such securities shall be in such lot sizes as specified in 

Annexure. 

 

Members are requested to note that the above security will be part of pre-open session for 

IPO and Other category of scrips as per SEBI circular no. CIR/MRD/DP/01/2012 & 

CIR/MRD/DP/02/2012 dated January 20, 2012. 

 

Members are requested to note that the above security will be available for trading in 

continuous market as per Exchange Circular No. NSE/CMTR/37202 dated March 14, 

2018. 

 

This circular shall be effective from September 13, 2024. 

 

 

For and on behalf of 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 

 

 

Jalpa Mehta 

Manager 
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Annexure 

Symbol VIESL 

Name of the Company Vision Infra Equipment Solutions Limited 

Series ST(Trade for Trade Surveillance Segment 

(TFTS)– Settlement Type ‘W’) 

ISIN INE0TR001017 

Face Value Rs. 10/- 

Paid-up Value Rs. 10/- 

Issue Price for the current public 

issue 
Rs. 163/- per share 

Security Description Equity shares of Rs. 10/- each fully paid up 

No. of securities 24642400 

Distinctive number range 1 to 24642400 

Market lot & Market Maker 

Minimum Quantity 
800 Equity Shares 

Type of market Continuous Market 

Pari Passu Yes 

Lock in details As per Annexure I 

 

The equity shares of Vision Infra Equipment Solutions Limited (Symbol: VIESL) shall be 

available for trading in Series 'ST' (Trade for Trade Surveillance Segment (TFTS) – Settlement 

Type ‘W’) and subsequently be shifted to Series 'SM' (Normal Rolling Segment – Settlement 

Type ‘'N”) as per SEBI circular no. CIR/MRD/DP/01/2012 & CIR/MRD/DP/02/2012 dated 

January 20, 2012. 

 

Address of Registered Office of the Company:  

Vision Infra Equipment Solutions Limited 

Shop No 401-405, Bhawani, International Business Bay,  

Bhavani Peth, Pune City, Maharashtra, India, 411042 

Website: www.visioninfraindia.com 

Email Id: info@visioninfraindia.com 

Tel: +9102026440999 

 

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer:   

  Ms. Dipali Rakesh Shah 

  Website: www.visioninfraindia.com 

Email Id: info@visioninfraindia.com 

Tel: +9102026440999 

 

Address of Registrar & Transfer Agents of the Company: 

Link Intime India Private Limited 

C-101, 247 Park, L. B. S. Marg,  

Vikhroli (West), Mumbai – 400083 

Tel:  +918108114949; 

Email: visioninfra.smeipo@linkintime.co.in 

Website: www.linkintime.co.in 

Contact Person: Shanti Gopalkrishnan. 

 

 

 

 

http://www.visioninfraindia.com/
mailto:info@visioninfraindia.com
http://www.visioninfraindia.com/
mailto:info@visioninfraindia.com
mailto:visioninfra.smeipo@linkintime.co.in
http://www.linkintime.co.in/
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Market Maker: 

Hem Finlease Private Limited 

203, Jaipur Tower, M I Road, Jaipur,  

Rajasthan 302001, India 

Tel: +0141-4051000; 

Email: ib@hemsecurities.com 

Website: www.hemsecurities.com 

Contact Person: Mr. Ashok Soni 
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Vision Infra Equipment Solutions Limited 

 

Annexure I 

 

No. of Equity Shares Distinctive Nos.  

Lock in upto Fully Paid-up  From   To  

1670000 1 1670000 13-Sep-2027 

4039000 1670001 5709000 13-Sep-2025 

1666000 5709001 7375000 13-Sep-2027 

4043000 7375001 11418000 13-Sep-2025 

1664000 11418001 13082000 13-Sep-2027 

4045000 13082001 17127000 13-Sep-2025 

43250 17127001 17170250 13-Sep-2025 

43250 17170251 17213500 13-Sep-2025 

43250 17213501 17256750 13-Sep-2025 

43250 17256751 17300000 13-Sep-2025 

91200 17300001 17391200 31-Jul-2025 

91200 17391201 17482400 31-Jul-2025 

36800 17482401 17519200 13-Sep-2025 

36800 17519201 17556000 13-Sep-2025 

36800 17556001 17592800 13-Sep-2025 

36800 17592801 17629600 13-Sep-2025 

36800 17629601 17666400 13-Sep-2025 

36800 17666401 17703200 13-Sep-2025 

18400 17703201 17721600 13-Sep-2025 

18400 17721601 17740000 13-Sep-2025 

18400 17740001 17758400 13-Sep-2025 

18400 17758401 17776800 13-Sep-2025 

18400 17776801 17795200 13-Sep-2025 

18400 17795201 17813600 13-Sep-2025 

18400 17813601 17832000 13-Sep-2025 

18400 17832001 17850400 13-Sep-2025 

18400 17850401 17868800 13-Sep-2025 

18400 17868801 17887200 13-Sep-2025 

18400 17887201 17905600 13-Sep-2025 

18400 17905601 17924000 13-Sep-2025 

18400 17924001 17942400 13-Sep-2025 

18400 17942401 17960800 13-Sep-2025 

18400 17960801 17979200 13-Sep-2025 

18400 17979201 17997600 13-Sep-2025 

18400 17997601 18016000 13-Sep-2025 

18400 18016001 18034400 13-Sep-2025 

18400 18034401 18052800 13-Sep-2025 

18400 18052801 18071200 13-Sep-2025 

18400 18071201 18089600 13-Sep-2025 

18400 18089601 18108000 13-Sep-2025 

18400 18108001 18126400 13-Sep-2025 

122400 18126401 18248800 11-Oct-2024 

123200 18248801 18372000 10-Dec-2024 

122400 18372001 18494400 11-Oct-2024 
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No. of Equity Shares Distinctive Nos.  

Lock in upto Fully Paid-up  From   To  

123200 18494401 18617600 10-Dec-2024 

92000 18617601 18709600 11-Oct-2024 

92800 18709601 18802400 10-Dec-2024 

61600 18802401 18864000 11-Oct-2024 

61600 18864001 18925600 10-Dec-2024 

61600 18925601 18987200 11-Oct-2024 

61600 18987201 19048800 10-Dec-2024 

61600 19048801 19110400 11-Oct-2024 

61600 19110401 19172000 10-Dec-2024 

61600 19172001 19233600 11-Oct-2024 

61600 19233601 19295200 10-Dec-2024 

32000 19295201 19327200 11-Oct-2024 

32000 19327201 19359200 10-Dec-2024 

32000 19359201 19391200 11-Oct-2024 

32000 19391201 19423200 10-Dec-2024 

32000 19423201 19455200 11-Oct-2024 

32000 19455201 19487200 10-Dec-2024 

30400 19487201 19517600 11-Oct-2024 

31200 19517601 19548800 10-Dec-2024 

30400 19548801 19579200 11-Oct-2024 

31200 19579201 19610400 10-Dec-2024 

30400 19610401 19640800 11-Oct-2024 

31200 19640801 19672000 10-Dec-2024 

30400 19672001 19702400 11-Oct-2024 

31200 19702401 19733600 10-Dec-2024 

30400 19733601 19764000 11-Oct-2024 

31200 19764001 19795200 10-Dec-2024 

30400 19795201 19825600 11-Oct-2024 

31200 19825601 19856800 10-Dec-2024 

30400 19856801 19887200 11-Oct-2024 

31200 19887201 19918400 10-Dec-2024 

30400 19918401 19948800 11-Oct-2024 

31200 19948801 19980000 10-Dec-2024 

4662400 19980001 24642400 Free 

24642400 Total 

 

 

 


